1 of 4 Form SLB / Rev. 02 © 2016 Aleo Lighting, Inc.  All rights reserved.Aleo Lighting, Inc.  |  www.aleolighting.com  |  Ph:  877-358-8825
Specifications and Dimensions subject to change without notice.
Project
Notes
Type       Date
Cat. No.
2’ 110W, 160W
4’ 220W, 320W

Efficacy
(lm/W)
Delivered
Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Delivered
Lumens
(lm)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
Clear
Lens
2’
SLB2-110/C 110  13,811 126 14,080 128  14,489 132
SLB2-160/C 160  19,943 125  20,000 125  20,734 130
4’
SLB4-220/C 220  27,349 124  27,764 126  29,235 133
SLB4-320/C 320  40,342 126  40,960 128  41,845 131
Frosted
Lens
2’
SLB2-110/F 110  13,061 119  13,750 125  13,949 127
SLB2-160/F 160  19,246 120  19,280 121  19,458 122
4’
SLB4-220/F 220  26,665 121  26,802 125  26,939 122
SLB4-320/F 320  39,360 123  39,518 124  39,675 124
A
B
A: Pendant Mount
B: Suspension-mount with v-hook: